Race Date

New Haven Semi-State X Country

October 22, 2016
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Team

Carroll (FW)

Homestead

Penn

Northridge

Pendleton Heights

East Noble

FW Bishop Dwenger

Columbia City

Oak Hill

Concord

Huntington North

SB Adams

Yorktown

Norwell

South Adams

Randolph Southern

Wawasee

Bellmont

Results By Time to Run www.timetorun.net

Team Summary Results

Girls
Girls

Top5
Places

48

Top 5 Times:

63

Top 5 Times:

135

Top 5 Times:

173

Top 5 Times:

175

Top 5 Times:

203

Top 5 Times:

222

Top 5 Times:

262

Top 5 Times:

273

Top 5 Times:

298

Top 5 Times:

312

Top 5 Times:

315

Top 5 Times:

341

Top 5 Times:

343

Top 5 Times:

358

Top 5 Times:

373

Top 5 Times:

402

Top 5 Times:

464

Top 5 Times:

1 3
1:33:18.95

6 8
1:34:47.45

5 29
1:37:04.06

13 18
1:38:27.37

19 23
1:38:24.43

2 15
1:38:49.54

7 38
1:39:59.33

36 37
1:41:14.22

9 16
1:41:49.64

24 52
1:42:22.97

14 55
1:43:02.65

39 56
1:42:58.96

49 51
1:43:43.73

4 26
1:43:44.03

40 68
1:44:32.32

20 43
1:45:16.29

11

32

28

30

33

41

58

54

62

74

63

66

92

76

82

Finishers

4
12

17

34

50

44

60

65

61

81

73

83

69

78

110

80

99

45 48 98 103

1:45:37.54

46 47 121 123

1:48:01.21
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22

21

35

64

59

93

71

70

113

87

86

88

97

111

94

129

108

127

6*
25

27

53

67

75

95

79

107

116

115

90

106

112

130

102

136

128

131

31

57

96

89

117

91

119

133

124

101

109

120

139

114

137

134

138
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Race Date
October 22, 2016

Place Team
19 Mt. Vernon (Fortville)
20 Delta

Inc. Anderson

Inc. Anderson Preparatory

Inc. Bethany Christian

Inc. Blackford

Inc. Bremen

Inc. Daleville

Inc. DeKalb

Inc. Elkhart Central

Inc. Elkhart Christian

Inc. Elwood Community

Inc. Fremont

Inc. FW Bishop Luers

Inc. FW Concordia Lutheran

Inc. FW North Side

Inc. FW South Side

Inc. Goshen

Results By Time to Run www.timetorun.net

Team Summary Results

Girls
Girls

Top5
Places

485
Top 5 Times:

518
Top 5 Times:
Only 1 finishers
Top 5 Times:
Only 1 finishers
Top 5 Times:
Only 1 finishers
Top 5 Times:
Only 1 finishers
Top 5 Times:
Only 1 finishers
Top 5 Times:
Only 1 finishers
Top 5 Times:
Only 2 finishers
Top 5 Times:
Only 1 finishers
Top 5 Times:
Only 1 finishers
Top 5 Times:
Only 1 finishers
Top 5 Times:
Only 2 finishers
Top 5 Times:
Only 2 finishers
Top 5 Times:
Only 3finishers
Top 5 Times:
Only 1 finishers
Top 5 Times:
Only 1 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Only 1 finishers
Top 5 Times:

New Haven Semi-State X Country

Finishers

4 > &

77 85 100 105 118 122 125

1:48:44.92

72 84 104 126 132 135 140

1:50:10.92

10/22/2016 03:14:59



Race Date New Haven Semi-State X Country

October 22, 2016 Team Summary Results
Girls
Girls
Top5 ==
Place Team Places 1 2 3
Inc. Lapel Only 1 finishers
Top 5 Times:
Inc. Leo Only 1 finishers
Top 5 Times:
Inc. Mishawaka Only 2 finishers
Top 5 Times:
Inc. Mishawaka Marian Only 1 finishers
Top 5 Times:
Inc. Mississinewa Only 3finishers
Top 5 Times:
Inc. Monroe Central Only 2 finishers
Top 5 Times:
Inc. Muncie Central Only 1 finishers
Top 5 Times:
Inc. Northfield Only 1 finishers
Top 5 Times:
Inc. NorthWood Only 2 finishers
Top 5 Times:
Inc. Shenandoah Only 1 finishers
Top 5 Times:
Inc. Southwood Only 1finishers
Top 5 Times:
Inc. Union City Only 1 finishers
Top 5 Times:
Inc. Wabash Only 1 finishers
Top 5 Times:
Inc. Westview Only 1 finishers
Top 5 Times:
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Finishers
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